AuctaHuna 223
23.12.2023 - 16:10

Manbumkn, 100m batTepdnsii

7-12 net
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

damnnus, Nmsa
3annbiB 1 n3 5

3 XXOAHOB fApocnas
4 CANYHOB Oner

5 ABOP Erop

6 NNAPbKWH Anekceit
7 NEBEOEHKO Aptem

3anibiB 2135

TETbMAH Erop

YCOB AHgpei
MEYEHEXXCKMUIA PomaH
MAXWNHA OeHnc
BWTPEHKO fApocnas
FOPLWEHWH Knpnnn
KOB3EB Bnagumup
EBMEHEHKO Akum

O~NO OIS WN P

3ansibiB 3135

1 KOMAPWHCKWIA Anekcanap
CMENVK Vnbsa

MPUITOPYYK Apocnas
BEJTOB Amutpuii

AB1YNNOB AHppeii

BONTOB Wrnbs

POBYAK ApTém

NMONETAEB WUrHat

O~NO OB~ WN

3annbiB 4 n3 5

1 KA3BHAYEBCKWW Bnaaucnas
MUTUVH OmuTpuia

WNBbWYEB Erop

COLIKMIA PocTtucnas
BABVEB Kupunn

CA3AHOB Tumyp
MAXAHBLKO BoraaH

BEAA Kupunn

oO~NO O WN

3anibiB 5135

OJOHCKOB Muxawnn
OPJ1IOB Marseii
KYMNPWH AnekcaHgp
FOJINKOB Bayecnas
CEBEP Bceonop,
METPEHKO AnekcaHap
EPIEJIb Huknta
TOAbIKA NBaH

O~NO OIS WN P
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110H
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110H
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210
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KomaHpaa

MBY 00 CLU Ne 5 WaxTbl

MBY 00 CLU Ne 5 WaxTbl

CKA PocToBs-Ha-[loHy

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 3 HoBoLaxTUHCK
MBY OO CLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck

Uvarov_swim PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHy
MBY 00 CLU Ne 1 WaxTbl

MBY OO0 CLU Ne 13 PocToBs-Ha-[JoHy
MBY 00 CLU Ne 5 WaxTbl

CKA PoctoB-Ha-[JoHy

CLUOP Ne 9 A3os
mikhailovs_team_swim PocToB-Ha
MBY 00 CLU Ne 5 WaxTbl

MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 BaTtalick

CLUOP Ne 2 r. BonrogoHck

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 5 LaxTel

MBY OO CLU Ne 13 PocToBs-Ha-[oHy
CLUOP 25 BenokasIMTBUHCKUIA pH
MBY 00 CLU Ne 5 WaxTbl

MBY 00 CLU Ne 4 PocTos-Ha-[loHy
MBY OO CL Ne 4 PocTos-Ha-[oHy

FOxHbIN deaepasnbHbIli YHUBEpCUTET
MBY 00O CLU Ne 1 HoBouepkacck
CLUOP Ne 2 r. BonrogoHck

CLUOP Ne 2 r. BonrogoHck

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 13 PocTtos-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 K-LUaxTuHckunii
Uvarov_swim PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHy

CKA PocrtoB-Ha-[JjoHy

CLUOP Ne 29 LiumnsHck
mikhailovs_team_swim PocTtoB-Ha
CKA PocToBs-Ha-[loHy

KAKOCW "AnHamo" floHeux OHP
CKA PoctoB-Ha-[JoHy

MBY OO CLU Ne 5 LaxTbl
KAKOCLW "Aunamo" JoHeuk OHP
CLUOP Ne 29 LinmnsHck

3aaBoyHOe Bpems

2:10.00
1:56.00
1:56.00
2:25.18

NT

1:50.00
1:42.88
1:40.00
1:35.19
1:36.00
1:40.10
1:45.00
1:53.45

1:35.00
1:35.00
1:34.50
1:32.00
1:34.34
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:35.00

1:31.00
1:30.00
1:29.00
1:27.00
1:27.91
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:31.90

1:25.00
1:20.00
1:16.00
1:10.00
1:13.00
1:19.00
1:22.50
1:27.00

COK "HOxHbIli MepugmaH"
6acceiiH 50 meTpoB

WWW.rostovswimm.ru

CucTema XpoHoMeTpaxa
MegaS
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